New
     Products
s y s t e m
2017. 10  E  Ver.01
EZ-GBR Kit 2D CTi-memEZ-Fixing Screw & Cap
Contents
EZ-GBR Kit
EZ-Fixing Screw & Cap

(Buccal Width)
L(mm)
(Buccal Length) TYPE CODE
4 8 6 RA1 RATMB0810F
4 10 8 RA2 RATMB0912F
4 10 11 RA3 RATMB0915F
Thickness : 0.12mm
P(mm)
(Proximal Width)
W(mm)
(Buccal Width)
L(mm)
(Buccal Length) TYPE CODE
10 12
5 RB4 RPTMB1210SF
7 RB5 RPTMB1212SF
10 RB6 RPTMB1215SF
Thickness : 0.12mm
P(mm)
(Proximal Width)
W(mm)
(Buccal Width)
L(mm)
(Buccal Length) TYPE CODE
4 8 6 EZA1 EZTM0810A1
4 10 8 EZA2 EZTM0912A2
4 10 11 EZA3 EZTM0915A3
Thickness : 0.12mm
P(mm)
(Proximal Width)
W(mm)
(Buccal Width)
L(mm)
(Buccal Length) TYPE CODE
10 12
5 EZB4 EZTM1210B4
7 EZB5 EZTM1212B5
10 EZB6 EZTM1215B6
Thickness : 0.12mm
L L
L
W
W
W
P P
L
W
PP
2D CTi-mem Line Up
2D
 C
ti-
m
em
RC Type EZC TypeP(mm)
(Proximal Width)
W(mm)
(Buccal Width)
L(mm)
(Buccal Length) TYPE CODE
7 9
6 RC1 RPTML0910F
8 RC2 RPTML0912F
11 RC3 RPTML0915F
10 12
5 RC4 RPTML1210SF
7 RC5 RPTML1212SF
10 RC6 RPTML1215SF
12 12
5 RC7 RPTML1210LF
7 RC8 RPTML1212LF
10 RC9 RPTML1215LF
P(mm)
(Proximal Width)
W(mm)
(Buccal Width)
L(mm)
(Buccal Length) TYPE CODE
7 9
6 EZC1 EZTM0910C1
8 EZC2 EZTM0912C2
11 EZC3 EZTM0915C3
10 12
5 EZC4 EZTM1210C4
7 EZC5 EZTM1212C5
10 EZC6 EZTM1215C6
12 12
5 EZC7 EZTM1210C7
7 EZC8 EZTM1212C8
10 EZC9 EZTM1215C9
Thickness : 0.12mm Thickness : 0.12mm
L L
W W
P P
2D CTi-mem Line Up
2D
 C
ti-
m
em
RE Type P(mm)
(Proximal Width)
L(mm)
(Buccal Length) TYPE CODE
12 15 RE1 RCTM1215
12 20 RE2 RCTM1220
15 25 RE3 RCTM1525
Thickness : 0.12mmL
P
2D CTi-mem Line Up
RT Type
Thickness : 0.12mm
V(mm)
(Vertical)
H(mm)
(Horizontal) TYPE CODE
12 20 RT1 RTMN1220125
20 25 RT2 RTMN2025125
25 35 RT3 RTMN2535125
35 50 RT4 RTMN3550125
V
H
1 2
3
7
5
4
6
EZ-FIXING SYSTEM
CLINICAL CASE
Secure the space for bone
formation by placing the